📅 Redemption Church 2026 Sermon Calendar
Including major holidays and Plano ISD important dates.

🗓️ Monthly Sermon Series Overview
[Insert finalized sermon series titles, dates, and weekly outlines here]


📅 2026 Holidays & Plano ISD Key Dates
📆 New Year’s Day: Thursday, January 1
📆 Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Monday, January 19
📆 Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 16
📆 Plano ISD Spring Break: Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13
📆 Easter Sunday: Sunday, April 5
📆 Last Day of School (Plano ISD): Thursday, May 21
📆 Memorial Day: Monday, May 25
📆 Independence Day: Saturday, July 4
📆 First Day of School (Plano ISD): Monday, August 17
📆 Labor Day: Monday, September 7
📆 Plano ISD Fall Break: Monday, October 12 – Friday, October 16
📆 Thanksgiving Break (Plano ISD): Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27
📆 Christmas Break Starts (Plano ISD): Monday, December 21




